St. John the Evangelist Catholic Church

Start End

Group

Event

Event Schedule

Location

Monday, February 17, 2020

730 AM  7:50 AM
740 AM  2:35PM
8:00 AM  8:30 AM
5:15PM  6:45PM
6:00 PM  8:00 PM
6:00 PM  8:00 PM
6:00PM  6:30 PM
6:30 PM  9:30 PM
6:30 PM  8:00 PM
6:30PM  8:00 PM
7:00PM  8:00 PM

Tuesday, February 18, 2020

7:30 AM  7:50 AM
8:00 AM  8:45 AM
4:15PM  5:15 PM
5:00PM  9:00 PM
6:00 PM  8:00 PM
6:00PM  9:00 PM
6:00 PM  9:00 PM
6:00PM  6:30 PM
6:30PM  7:00 PM
7:00PM  8:30 PM

St. John the Evangelist Parish
St. John School

St. John the Evangelist Parish

Hispanic Ministry- Retiros en
Silencio

Hispanic Ministry
HM Ministerio de Oracion
St. John the Evangelist Parish

CRHP Women's Spa.
Formation

Hispanic Ministry Quinceafiera
Hispanic Ministry Quinceariera

St. John Parish Staff

St. John the Evangelist Parish
St. John the Evangelist Parish
Catholic Community

Cross Court Sports Minstry

CRHP Men's Spa. Formation

CRHP Women's Spa.
Formation

CRHP Women's Spa.
Formation

St. John the Evangelist Parish
St. John the Evangelist Parish
St. John the Evangelist Parish

Wednesday, February 19, 2020

7:30 AM  7:50 AM
8:00 AM  8:45 AM
5:00PM  7:00 PM
5:20PM  5:50 PM
6:00PM  6:30 PM
6:30PM  7:45PM
6:30 PM  8:00 PM
6:30 PM  8:00 PM

St. John the Evangelist Parish
St. John the Evangelist Parish
Hispanic Ministry- Folkloric

Hispanic Ministry

St. John the Evangelist Parish
Religious Education

Youth Ministry

Youth Ministry

Confessions

NO SCHOOL- Presidents'
Day

Mass in English
Ejercisios Ignacianos

Estudio Biblico/ H.M. Bible
Study

Ministerio de Oraciéon

Mass in Spanish
Women CRHP SPA.

Grupo de Quinceafieras
Grupo de Quincearieras
Meal for Homeless

Confessions
Mass in English

Blue Army of Our Lady of
Fatima

C.C.S.M. Practice

CRHP #13
CRHP Mujeres #14

CRHP Mujeres #14

Mass in Spanish
Confessions

Proclaiming the Word
training

Confessions
Mass in English

H.M. Folkloric Dance
Rehearsal

H.M. Recitation of the
Rosary

Mass in English

R.E. High School

Middle School Youth Group
High School Youth Group

Confessional
School classrooms

Church
Youth Mtg. Room

Teachers Lounge

Deacon Art Bleau Parish
Center

Church
School MPR

Blessed John Paul | Room
Blessed John Paul Il Room
School Hall

Confessional
Church
Church

Deacon Art Bleau Parish
Center

School MPR
Blessed John Paul | Room

Blessed John Paul 1| Room

Church
Confessional
Church

Confessional
Church

Deacon Art Bleau Parish
Center

Church

Church

5th grade classroom
Church lower level
Youth Mtg. Room
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St. John the Evangelist Catholic Church

Event Schedule

Start End Group Event Location
Wednesday, February 19, 2020
7:00 PM  9:00 PM Hispanic Ministry Hispanic Ministry Meeting  School MPR
7.00PM  8:15PM Religious Education R.E. High School 4th grade Classroom
7:00PM  9:00 PM St. John Organist/Liturgist Adult Choir Rehearsal Choir Loft
7:00PM  9:00 PM St. John Organist/Liturgist Adult Choir Rehearsal Church

Thursday, February 20, 2020

7:30 AM
8:00 AM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:30 PM

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Friday, February 21, 2020

7:30 AM
8:00 AM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:30 PM

6:30 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:50 AM
8:45 AM
8:00 PM

6:30 PM
9:00 PM

8:30 PM
8:30 PM
7:30 PM

9:00 PM
8:00 PM

7:50 AM
8:45 AM
8:00 PM

8:00 PM

6:30 PM
9:30 PM

7:00 PM
9:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

8:00 PM

St. John the Evangelist Parish
St. John the Evangelist Parish
Parish Member

St. John the Evangelist Parish
CRHP Men's Spa. Formation

Hispanic Ministry
Hispanic Ministry
Holy Hour/ Eucharistic
Committee

R.C.1.A.
St. John Parish Staff

St. John the Evangelist Parish
St. John the Evangelist Parish
Hispanic Ministry- Actividades
Sociales

Hispanic Ministry Weddings

St. John the Evangelist Parish
Hispanic Ministry

St. John the Evangelist Parish
Hispanic Ministry

Hispanic Ministry
Hispanic Ministry
Hispanic Ministry
Hispanic Ministry

St. John Parish Staff

Confessions
Mass in English
Soccer practice

Mass in Spanish

CRHP Men's Spa.
Formation

R.C.ILA/H.M.
R.C.1LA/H.M.

Silent Adoration/ Adoracién
Silenciosa

R.C.I.LA. Mtg.
Meal for Homeless

Confessions
Mass in English

H.M. OLG Pilgrimage Mtg./
Peregrinos Guadalupanos

Platicas Pre-matrimoniales-
Pre-marriage preparation

Mass in Spanish
H.M. Ensayo de Coro /
Choir rehearsal
Confessions

H.M. Apologetica/
Apologetics

H.M. Apologetica/
Apologetics

H.M. Apologetica/
Apologetics
Viacrusis- Practice

H.M. Apologetica/
Apologetics
Meal for Homeless

Confessional
Church

Deacon Art Bleau Parish
Center

Church
School MPR

Blessed John Paul | Room
Blessed John Paul 1| Room
Church

Church lower level
School Hall

Confessional
Church
Blessed John Paul 1| Room

School MPR

Church
Choir Loft

Confessional
Blessed John Paul | Room

Church Cry Rm.

Church lower level
Deacon Art Bleau Parish
Center

Youth Mtg. Room

School Hall
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St. John the Evangelist Catholic Church

Event Schedule

Start End Group Event Location
Saturday, February 22, 2020
8:00 AM  3:00 PM HM Food Sale Kermes Deacon Art Bleau Parish
Center
8:00 AM 12:00 PM Youth Ministry Hogar Juvenil- Nifios Church lower level
8:00 AM 10:00 AM Youth Ministry Hogar Juvenil- Nifios Youth Mtg. Room
10:00 AM 11:00 AM Hispanic Ministry H.M Baptism Church
3:30PM  4:15PM St. John the Evangelist Parish  Confessions Confessional
4:30 PM  5:30 PM St. John the Evangelist Parish  Mass in English Church
6:00 PM  6:45PM St. John the Evangelist Parish Mass in Spanish Church
7:00PM  8:00 PM St. John Parish Staff Meal for Homeless School Hall
Sunday, February 23, 2020
8:00 AM  9:15 AM St. John the Evangelist Parish  Mass in English Church
9:00 AM 10:15 AM Religious Education R.E. k-8th Church lower level
9:00 AM  10:15 AM Religious Education R.E. k-8th School classrooms
9:00 AM 10:15 AM Religious Education R.E. k-8th School Conference Rm.
9:00 AM  10:15 AM Religious Education R.E. k-8th School Library
9:00 AM 10:15 AM Religious Education R.E. k-8th School MPR
10:30 AM  11:45 AM St. John the Evangelist Parish Mass in English Church
11:30 AM 12:15PM St. John the Evangelist Parish  Donuts Church lower level
12:00 PM  2:00 PM Hispanic Ministry H.M. Movimiento Familiar/  Blessed John Paul | Room
Family Movement
12:00 PM  2:00 PM Hispanic Ministry H.M. Movimiento Familiar/  Blessed John Paul Il Room
Family Movement
12:00 PM 12:30 PM Hispanic Ministry H.M. Rezar Rosario/ Church
Recitation of the Rosary
12:00 PM  2:00 PM Hispanic Ministry H.M. Movimiento Familiar/  School Library
Family Movement
12:00 PM  2:00 PM Hispanic Ministry H.M. Movimiento Familiar/  School MPR
Family Movement
12:00PM  2:00 PM Hispanic Ministry H.M. Movimiento Familiar/  Youth Mtg. Room
Family Movement
12:00 PM  3:30 PM Hispanic Ministry- Catequesis Catequesis Deacon Art Bleau Parish
Center
12:.00PM  3:30 PM Hispanic Ministry- Catequesis Catequesis School classrooms
12.00PM  3:30 PM Hispanic Ministry- Catequesis Catequesis Teachers Lounge
12:15PM  3:00 PM Hispanic Evangelizacion Infantil/ Church lower level
Ministry-Evangelizacion Infantil Children's Liturgy
12:30PM  1:30 PM St. John the Evangelist Parish Mass in Spanish Church
1:30PM  2:00 PM Hispanic Ministry H.M. Rezar Rosario/ Church
Recitation of the Rosary
2.00PM  3:30PM St. John the Evangelist Parish Mass in Spanish Church
3:00PM  5:00 PM Hispanic Ministry Family Movement Mtg. Blessed John Paul | Room
3:00PM  5:00 PM Hispanic H.M. Evangelizacion Infantil Church lower level
Ministry-Evangelizacion Infantil Mtg.
7:00PM  8:00 PM St. John Parish Staff Meal for Homeless School Hall
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