Start	End	Group	Event	Location				
Monday, Febr	Monday, February 17, 2020							
7:30 AM	7:50 AM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Confessions	Confessional				
7:40 AM	2:35 PM	St. John School	NO SCHOOL- Presidents' Day	School classrooms				
8:00 AM	8:30 AM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Mass in English	Church				
5:15 PM	6:45 PM	Hispanic MInistry- Retiros en Silencio	Ejercisios Ignacianos	Youth Mtg. Room				
6:00 PM	8:00 PM	Hispanic Ministry	Estudio Biblico/ H.M. Bible Study	Teachers Lounge				
6:00 PM	8:00 PM	HM MInisterio de Oración	Ministerio de Oración	Deacon Art Bleau Parish Center				
6:00 PM	6:30 PM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Mass in Spanish	Church				
6:30 PM	9:30 PM	CRHP Women's Spa. Formation	Women CRHP SPA.	School MPR				
6:30 PM	8:00 PM	Hispanic Ministry Quinceañera	Grupo de Quinceañeras	Blessed John Paul I Room				
6:30 PM	8:00 PM	Hispanic Ministry Quinceañera	Grupo de Quinceañeras	Blessed John Paul II Room				
7:00 PM	8:00 PM	St. John Parish Staff	Meal for Homeless	School Hall				
Tuesday, Feb	ruary 18, 20	20						
7:30 AM	7:50 AM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Confessions	Confessional				
8:00 AM	8:45 AM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Mass in English	Church				
4:15 PM	5:15 PM	Catholic Community	Blue Army of Our Lady of Fatima	Church				
5:00 PM	9:00 PM	Cross Court Sports Minstry	C.C.S.M. Practice	Deacon Art Bleau Parish Center				
6:00 PM	8:00 PM	CRHP Men's Spa. Formation	CRHP #13	School MPR				
6:00 PM	9:00 PM	CRHP Women's Spa. Formation	CRHP Mujeres #14	Blessed John Paul I Room				
6:00 PM	9:00 PM	CRHP Women's Spa. Formation	CRHP Mujeres #14	Blessed John Paul II Room				
6:00 PM	6:30 PM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Mass in Spanish	Church				
6:30 PM	7:00 PM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Confessions	Confessional				
7:00 PM	8:30 PM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Proclaiming the Word training	Church				
Wednesday, F	Wednesday, February 19, 2020							
7:30 AM	7:50 AM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Confessions	Confessional				
8:00 AM	8:45 AM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Mass in English	Church				
5:00 PM	7:00 PM	Hispanic Ministry- Folkloric	H.M. Folkloric Dance Rehearsal	Deacon Art Bleau Parish Center				
5:20 PM	5:50 PM	Hispanic Ministry	H.M. Recitation of the Rosary	Church				
6:00 PM	6:30 PM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Mass in English	Church				
6:30 PM	7:45 PM	Religious Education	R.E. High School	5th grade classroom				
6:30 PM	8:00 PM	Youth Ministry	Middle School Youth Group	Church lower level				
6:30 PM	8:00 PM	Youth Ministry	High School Youth Group	Youth Mtg. Room				

Start	End	Group	Event	Location					
Wednesday, February 19, 2020									
7:00 PM	9:00 PM	Hispanic Ministry	Hispanic Ministry Meeting	School MPR					
7:00 PM	8:15 PM	Religious Education	R.E. High School	4th grade Classroom					
7:00 PM	9:00 PM	St. John Organist/Liturgist	Adult Choir Rehearsal	Choir Loft					
7:00 PM	9:00 PM	St. John Organist/Liturgist	Adult Choir Rehearsal	Church					
Thursday, Fel	Thursday, February 20, 2020								
7:30 AM	7:50 AM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Confessions	Confessional					
8:00 AM	8:45 AM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Mass in English	Church					
6:00 PM	8:00 PM	Parish Member	Soccer practice	Deacon Art Bleau Parish Center					
6:00 PM	6:30 PM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Mass in Spanish	Church					
6:30 PM	9:00 PM	CRHP Men's Spa. Formation	CRHP Men's Spa. Formation	School MPR					
6:30 PM	8:30 PM	Hispanic Ministry	R.C.I.A/H.M.	Blessed John Paul I Room					
6:30 PM	8:30 PM	Hispanic Ministry	R.C.I.A/H.M.	Blessed John Paul II Room					
6:30 PM	7:30 PM	Holy Hour/ Eucharistic Committee	Silent Adoration/ Adoración Silenciosa	Church					
7:00 PM	9:00 PM	R.C.I.A.	R.C.I.A. Mtg.	Church lower level					
7:00 PM	8:00 PM	St. John Parish Staff	Meal for Homeless	School Hall					
Friday, Febru	ary 21, 2020								
7:30 AM	7:50 AM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Confessions	Confessional					
8:00 AM	8:45 AM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Mass in English	Church					
6:00 PM	8:00 PM	Hispanic MInistry- Actividades Sociales	H.M. OLG Pilgrimage Mtg./ Peregrinos Guadalupanos	Blessed John Paul II Room					
6:00 PM	8:00 PM	Hispanic Ministry Weddings	Platicas Pre-matrimoniales- Pre-marriage preparation	School MPR					
6:00 PM	6:30 PM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Mass in Spanish	Church					
6:30 PM	9:30 PM	Hispanic Ministry	H.M. Ensayo de Coro / Choir rehearsal	Choir Loft					
6:30 PM	7:00 PM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Confessions	Confessional					
7:00 PM	9:00 PM	Hispanic Ministry	H.M. Apologetica/ Apologetics	Blessed John Paul I Room					
7:00 PM	9:00 PM	Hispanic Ministry	H.M. Apologetica/ Apologetics	Church Cry Rm.					
7:00 PM	9:00 PM	Hispanic Ministry	H.M. Apologetica/ Apologetics	Church lower level					
7:00 PM	9:00 PM	Hispanic Ministry	Viacrusis- Practice	Deacon Art Bleau Parish Center					
7:00 PM	9:00 PM	Hispanic Ministry	H.M. Apologetica/ Apologetics	Youth Mtg. Room					
7:00 PM	8:00 PM	St. John Parish Staff	Meal for Homeless	School Hall					

Start	End	Group	Event	Location				
Saturday, Fel	Saturday, February 22, 2020							
8:00 AM	3:00 PM	HM Food Sale	Kermes	Deacon Art Bleau Parish Center				
8:00 AM	12:00 PM	Youth Ministry	Hogar Juvenil- Niños	Church lower level				
8:00 AM	10:00 AM	Youth Ministry	Hogar Juvenil- Niños	Youth Mtg. Room				
10:00 AM	11:00 AM	Hispanic Ministry	H.M Baptism	Church				
3:30 PM	4:15 PM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Confessions	Confessional				
4:30 PM	5:30 PM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Mass in English	Church				
6:00 PM	6:45 PM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Mass in Spanish	Church				
7:00 PM	8:00 PM	St. John Parish Staff	Meal for Homeless	School Hall				
Sunday, Febr	Sunday, February 23, 2020							
8:00 AM	9:15 AM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Mass in English	Church				
9:00 AM	10:15 AM	Religious Education	R.E. k-8th	Church lower level				
9:00 AM	10:15 AM	Religious Education	R.E. k-8th	School classrooms				
9:00 AM	10:15 AM	Religious Education	R.E. k-8th	School Conference Rm.				
9:00 AM	10:15 AM	Religious Education	R.E. k-8th	School Library				
9:00 AM	10:15 AM	Religious Education	R.E. k-8th	School MPR				
10:30 AM	11:45 AM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Mass in English	Church				
11:30 AM	12:15 PM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Donuts	Church lower level				
12:00 PM	2:00 PM	Hispanic Ministry	H.M. Movimiento Familiar/ Family Movement	Blessed John Paul I Room				
12:00 PM	2:00 PM	Hispanic Ministry	H.M. Movimiento Familiar/ Family Movement	Blessed John Paul II Room				
12:00 PM	12:30 PM	Hispanic Ministry	H.M. Rezar Rosario/ Recitation of the Rosary	Church				
12:00 PM	2:00 PM	Hispanic Ministry	H.M. Movimiento Familiar/ Family Movement	School Library				
12:00 PM	2:00 PM	Hispanic Ministry	H.M. Movimiento Familiar/ Family Movement	School MPR				
12:00 PM	2:00 PM	Hispanic Ministry	H.M. Movimiento Familiar/ Family Movement	Youth Mtg. Room				
12:00 PM	3:30 PM	Hispanic Ministry- Catequesis	Catequesis	Deacon Art Bleau Parish Center				
12:00 PM	3:30 PM	Hispanic Ministry- Catequesis	Catequesis	School classrooms				
12:00 PM	3:30 PM	Hispanic Ministry- Catequesis	Catequesis	Teachers Lounge				
12:15 PM	3:00 PM	Hispanic Ministry-Evangelizacion Infantil	Evangelización Infantil/ Children's Liturgy	Church lower level				
12:30 PM	1:30 PM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Mass in Spanish	Church				
1:30 PM	2:00 PM	Hispanic Ministry	H.M. Rezar Rosario/ Recitation of the Rosary	Church				
2:00 PM	3:30 PM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Mass in Spanish	Church				
3:00 PM	5:00 PM	Hispanic Ministry	Family Movement Mtg.	Blessed John Paul I Room				
3:00 PM	5:00 PM	Hispanic Ministry-Evangelizacion Infantil	H.M. Evangelizacion Infantil Mtg.	Church lower level				
7:00 PM	8:00 PM	St. John Parish Staff	Meal for Homeless	School Hall				